
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show 5 Bushkenheim Jaxon Norwegian Forest Cat K Gaunt

1 Reserve in Show 4 Bushkenheim Heroisk Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp
1 Third Best 3 Grathbrae Fragonard Ragdoll A & C McGrath
1 Fourth Best 2 Green Chainoponds Bartolo Exotic R Rogers
1 Fifth Best 2 Dk Ppl Chainoponds Benedetto Exotic R Rogers

1 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show 16 Bushkenheim Asta Norwegian Forest Cat M Norberry

1 Reserve in Show 1 Kalanautch Sweet Starlet Persian L & S Hodge
1 Third Best 15 Grathbrae Mona Lisa Ragdoll A & C McGrath
1 Fourth Best 2 Blue Chainoponds Benedetta Exotic R Rogers
1 Fifth Best 2 Red Chainoponds Miss Alina Exotic R Rogers

1 Group One Desexed Kittens Best in Show 8 Fidelis The Meow Factor Main Coon D Bailey

1 Reserve in Show 7 Grathbrae Leonardo Ragdoll A & C McGrath
1 Third Best 9 Norskatt Xanthi Norwegian Forest Cat S Dukes
1 Fourth Best 6 Mininca Blu Prince Ragdoll C Carter
1 Fifth Best N/E

Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor
2 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show 5 Bushkenheim Jaxon Norwegian Forest Cat K Gaunt

2 Reserve in Show 4 Bushkenheim Heroisk Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp
2 Third Best 3 Grathbrae Fragonard Ragdoll A & C McGrath
2 Fourth Best 2 Green Chainoponds Bartolo Exotic R Rogers
2 Fifth Best 2 Dk Ppl Chainoponds Benedetto Exotic R Rogers

2 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show 16 Bushkenheim Asta Norwegian Forest Cat M Norberry

2 Reserve in Show 1 Kalanautch Sweet Starlet Persian L & S Hodge
2 Third Best 15 Grathbrae Mona Lisa Ragdoll A & C McGrath
2 Fourth Best 2 Blue Chainoponds Benedetta Exotic R Rogers
2 Fifth Best 2 Red Chainoponds Miss Alina Exotic R Rogers

2 Group One Desexed Kittens Best in Show 7 Grathbrae Leonardo Ragdoll A & C McGrath

2 Reserve in Show 8 Fidelis The Meow Factor Main Coon D Bailey
2 Third Best 9 Norskatt Xanthi Norwegian Forest Cat S Dukes
2 Fourth Best 6 Mininca Blu Prince Ragdoll C Carter
2 Fifth Best N/E
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Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor
3 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show 5 Bushkenheim Jaxon Norwegian Forest Cat K Gaunt

3 Reserve in Show 4 Bushkenheim Heroisk Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp
3 Third Best 3 Grathbrae Fragonard Ragdoll A & C McGrath
3 Fourth Best 2 Green Chainoponds Bartolo Exotic R Rogers
3 Fifth Best 2 Dk Ppl Chainoponds Benedetto Exotic R Rogers

3 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show 1 Kalanautch Sweet Starlet Persian L & S Hodge

3 Reserve in Show 16 Bushkenheim Asta Norwegian Forest Cat M Norberry
3 Third Best 14 Elstead Lady Kaleka Birman D Spearing
3 Fourth Best 15 Grathbrae Mona Lisa Ragdoll A & C McGrath
3 Fifth Best 2 Red Chainoponds Miss Alina Exotic R Rogers

3 Group One Desexed Kittens Best in Show 8 Fidelis The Meow Factor Main Coon D Bailey

3 Reserve in Show 7 Grathbrae Leonardo Ragdoll A & C McGrath
3 Third Best 9 Norskatt Xanthi Norwegian Forest Cat S Dukes
3 Fourth Best 6 Mininca Blu Prince Ragdoll C Carter
3 Fifth Best N/E

Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor
1 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show 20 Braeside Tobiias Oriental F & T Jupp
1 Reserve in Show 19 Calian Third Dimension Oriental C Harrison
1 Third Best 17 Yellow Astraxalotte Loki Gem Siamese Gallagher Family

1 Fourth Best 17 Brown Astraxalotte Dennis Gem Siamese Gallagher Family

1 Fifth Best 18 Grey Astraxalotte Kofi Wulf Siamese Gallagher Family
1 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show 28 Punchie Temora Spawn Oriental M Baxter
1 Reserve in Show 29 Zoel Ayida Oriental N James
1 Third Best 31 Braeside Myrcela Oriental F & T Jupp

1 Fourth Best 24 Punchie Tombeleena Indy Siamese M Baxter

1 Fifth Best 26 Calian Denim N Lace Siamese C Harrison
1 Group Two Desexed Kittens Best in Show 21 Zoel Mr Titan Oriental R & R Campbell
1 Reserve in Show 22 Punchie Billy Jean Oriental M Baxter
1 Third Best N/E

1 Fourth Best N/E

1 Fifth Best N/E



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor
2 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show 19 Calian Third Dimension Oriental C Harrison
2 Reserve in Show 17 Yellow Astraxalotte Loki Gem Siamese Gallagher Family
2 Third Best 17 Brown Astraxalotte Dennis Gem Siamese Gallagher Family

2 Fourth Best 18 Grey Astraxalotte Kofi Wulf Siamese Gallagher Family

2 Fifth Best 20 Braeside Tobiias Oriental F & T Jupp
2 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show 29 Zoel Ayida Oriental N James
2 Reserve in Show 26 Calian Denim N Lace Siamese C Harrison
2 Third Best 17 Black Astraxalotte Meisho Gem Siamese Gallagher Family

2 Fourth Best 31 Braeside Myrcela Oriental F & T Jupp

2 Fifth Best 24 Punchie Tombeleena Indy Siamese M Baxter
2 Group Two Desexed Kittens Best in Show 21 Zoel Mr Titan Oriental R & R Campbell
2 Reserve in Show 22 Punchie Billy Jean Oriental M Baxter
2 Third Best N/E

2 Fourth Best N/E

2 Fifth Best N/E

Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor
3 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show 19 Calian Third Dimension Oriental C Harrison
3 Reserve in Show 17 Yellow Astraxalotte Loki Gem Siamese Gallagher Family
3 Third Best 18 Grey Astraxalotte Kofi Wulf Siamese Gallagher Family

3 Fourth Best 20 Braeside Tobiias Oriental F & T Jupp

3 Fifth Best 17 Brown Astraxalotte Dennis Gem Siamese Gallagher Family
3 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show 29 Zoel Ayida Oriental N James
3 Reserve in Show 26 Calian Denim N Lace Siamese C Harrison
3 Third Best 31 Braeside Myrcela Oriental F & T Jupp

3 Fourth Best 24 Punchie Tombeleena Indy Siamese M Baxter

3 Fifth Best 28 Punchie Temora Spawn Oriental M Baxter
3 Group Two Desexed Kittens Best in Show 21 Zoel Mr Titan Oriental R & R Campbell
3 Reserve in Show 22 Punchie Billy Jean Oriental M Baxter
3 Third Best N/E

3 Fourth Best N/E

3 Fifth Best N/E



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor
1 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show 35 Blue Crinklewood Choc Magnum Devon Rex J Romeo
1 Reserve in Show 36 Tijah Encounter Abyssinian S Hatcher
1 Third Best 40 Keeza My Prince Harry Burmese P Miller

1 Fourth Best 37 Resolute Smuggling Bengal A Foster & J Jones

1 Fifth Best 41 Charian Mr Bowie Cornish Rex D Davison
1 Group Three Female Kittens Best in Show 55 Charian Miss Madison Cornish Rex D Davison
1 Reserve in Show 58 Sempre Lady Polly Adler Sphynx H Scholte
1 Third Best 51 Resolute Sweet Mischief Bengal A Foster & J Jones

1 Fourth Best 46 Amahle La Sylphide Abyssinian T Jack

1 Fifth Best 56 Crinklewood Honey Bear Devon Rex J Romeo
1 Group Three Desexed Kittens Best in Show 39 Resolute Sunbeam Bengal A Foster & J Jones
1 Reserve in Show 45 Amusing As I'm To Be King Munchkin Longhair K Burns
1 Third Best N/E

1 Fourth Best N/E

1 Fifth Best N/E

Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor
2 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show 40 Keeza My Prince Harry Burmese P Miller
2 Reserve in Show 35 Blue Crinklewood Choc Magnum Devon Rex J Romeo
2 Third Best 36 Tijah Encounter Abyssinian S Hatcher

2 Fourth Best 38 Tijah Ford Lincoln Bengal S Hatcher

2 Fifth Best 41 Charian Mr Bowie Cornish Rex D Davison
2 Group Three Female Kittens Best in Show 56 Crinklewood Honey Bear Devon Rex J Romeo
2 Reserve in Show 55 Charian Miss Madison Cornish Rex D Davison
2 Third Best 58 Sempre Lady Polly Adler Sphynx H Scholte

2 Fourth Best 49 Amahle Serephina Abyssinian T Jack

2 Fifth Best 50 Tijah Poetry In Motion Abyssinian S Hatcher
2 Group Three Desexed Kittens Best in Show 45 Amusing As I'm To Be King Munchkin Longhair K Burns
2 Reserve in Show 39 Resolute Sunbeam Bengal A Foster & J Jones
2 Third Best N/E

2 Fourth Best N/E

2 Fifth Best N/E



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor
3 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show 36 Tijah Encounter Abyssinian S Hatcher
3 Reserve in Show 37 Resolute Smuggling Bengal A Foster & J Jones
3 Third Best 42 Charian Nike Indy Cornish Rex D Davison

3 Fourth Best 35 Blue Crinklewood Choc Magnum Devon Rex J Romeo

3 Fifth Best 41 Charian Mr Bowie Cornish Rex D Davison
3 Group Three Female Kittens Best in Show 53 Bibaringa Maggie May British Shorthair C Body
3 Reserve in Show 48 Amahle Bella Donna Abyssinian T Jack
3 Third Best 52 Iceni Miss Money Penny Bengal S Hatcher

3 Fourth Best 55 Charian Miss Madison Cornish Rex D Davison

3 Fifth Best 56 Crinklewood Honey Bear Devon Rex J Romeo
3 Group Three Desexed Kittens Best in Show 45 Amusing As I'm To Be King Munchkin Longhair K Burns
3 Reserve in Show 39 Resolute Sunbeam Bengal A Foster & J Jones
3 Third Best N/E

3 Fourth Best N/E

3 Fifth Best N/E

Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor
1 Companion Desexed Kittens Best in Show 61 Lou C Carter
1 Reserve in Show 60 Leo C Carter
1 Third Best 59 Meagan Of Soote C Carter

1 Fourth Best 61A Oopsie C Harrison

1 Fifth Best N/E
1 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show 63 True Blue C Carter
1 Reserve in Show 67 Cuban Dancer LP Thwaites
1 Third Best 65 Favio LP Thwaites

1 Fourth Best 66 Soxs L Hill

1 Fifth Best 68 Lavender Prince LP Thwaites
1 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show 76 Dizzie Lizzie LP Thwaites
1 Reserve in Show 73 Valentina C Carter
1 Third Best 72 Lily L Hill

1 Fourth Best 77 China Doll C Carter

1 Fifth Best 75 Marigold L Hill



2 Companion Desexed Kittens Best in Show 61A Oopsie C Harrison
2 Reserve in Show 59 Meagan Of Soote C Carter
2 Third Best 60 Leo C Carter

2 Fourth Best 61 Lou C Carter
2 Fifth Best N/E

2 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show 70 Curling Dervish P & J Fitzhenry
2 Reserve in Show 67 Cuban Dancer LP Thwaites
2 Third Best 63 True Blue C Carter
2 Fourth Best 68 Lavender Prince LP Thwaites

2 Fifth Best 65 Favio LP Thwaites

2 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show 76 Dizzie Lizzie LP Thwaites
2 Reserve in Show 73 Valentina C Carter
2 Third Best 72 Lily L Hill
2 Fourth Best 75 Marigold L Hill

2 Fifth Best 77 China Doll C Carter

Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor
3 Companion Desexed Kittens Best in Show 61A Oopsie C Harrison
3 Reserve in Show 61 Lou C Carter
3 Third Best 60 Leo C Carter

3 Fourth Best 59 Meagan Of Soote C Carter

3 Fifth Best N/E
3 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show 62 Zingiber C Carter
3 Reserve in Show 66 Soxs L Hill
3 Third Best 63 True Blue C Carter

3 Fourth Best N/E

3 Fifth Best N/E
3 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show 75 Marigold L Hill
3 Reserve in Show 73 Valentina C Carter
3 Third Best 77 China Doll C Carter

3 Fourth Best 72 Lily L Hill

3 Fifth Best 71 Tammy L Hill


